NHS

Dental Postgraduate Department Health Education South West

Programme

0900- 09.15
09.20 -11.00
11.00 -11.15
11.15-12.45
13.00-14.00
14.00-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-16.30

16.30

Safeguarding of Vulnerable Adults
And Child Protection
SW19-05-21-01

Date and venue:
21 May 2019
Armada House Conference Centre
Bristol

Course Organiser:
Keith George

Course Lecturers:
Jo Russell

Registration

Session 1: Child Protection

Coffee

Session 2: Child Protection

Lunch

Session 3: Safeguarding of vulnerable adults.
Coffee

Session 4: Safeguarding of vulnerable adults.
Questions and feedback.

Close



