

## **Dental Postgraduate Department**

## **Health Education South West**

## Safeguarding of Vulnerable Adults And Child Protection SW19-05-21-01

<u>Date and venue</u>:
21 May 2019
Armada House Conference Centre
Bristol

<u>Course Organiser</u>: Keith George

Course Lecturers: Jo Russell

## **Programme**

0900- 09.15	Registration
09.20 -11.00	Session 1: Child Protection
11.00 -11.15	Coffee
11.15-12.45	Session 2: Child Protection
13.00-14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.00	Session 3: Safeguarding of vulnerable adults.
15.00-15.30	Coffee
15.30-16.15	Session 4: Safeguarding of vulnerable adults.
16.15-16.30	Questions and feedback.
16.30	Close